
ARELI 3111141051
3.88 kW 27 de Abril de 2024
PDBT 487210206210

970 kW/h $ 5,106

7 1,106 kW/h $83

98.37 % BIMESTRE $ 5,023

$30,635.70 MXN $498.06 MXN $30,137.64 MXN

555 W 7 19.6 m 2

RETORNO DE INVERSIÓN: 2.6 AÑOS



Propuesta 1 27 de Abril de 2024 12 de Mayo de 2024

# 20240006

ARELI  
3111141051

7 Jinko Mono 555w

2 Hoymiles  Inverter 2000 W

Subtotal $ 77,000.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 77,000.00

3111697303 TESLUMVENTAS@GMAIL.COM



1 $ 30,635.70 $ 498.06 $ 0.00 $ 30,137.64 $ 30,137.64 $ -46,862.36

2 $ 31,554.77 $ 513.00 $ 0.00 $ 31,041.77 $ 31,041.77 $ -15,820.59

3 $ 32,501.41 $ 528.39 $ 0.00 $ 31,973.02 $ 31,973.02 $ 16,152.43

4 $ 33,476.46 $ 544.24 $ 0.00 $ 32,932.21 $ 32,932.21 $ 49,084.64

5 $ 34,480.75 $ 560.57 $ 0.00 $ 33,920.18 $ 33,920.18 $ 83,004.82

6 $ 35,515.17 $ 577.39 $ 0.00 $ 34,937.78 $ 34,937.78 $ 117,942.61

7 $ 36,580.63 $ 594.71 $ 0.00 $ 35,985.92 $ 35,985.92 $ 153,928.53

8 $ 37,678.05 $ 612.55 $ 0.00 $ 37,065.50 $ 37,065.50 $ 190,994.02

9 $ 38,808.39 $ 630.93 $ 0.00 $ 38,177.46 $ 38,177.46 $ 229,171.48

10 $ 39,972.64 $ 649.86 $ 0.00 $ 39,322.78 $ 39,322.78 $ 268,494.27

11 $ 41,171.82 $ 669.35 $ 0.00 $ 40,502.47 $ 40,502.47 $ 308,996.74

12 $ 42,406.97 $ 689.43 $ 0.00 $ 41,717.54 $ 41,717.54 $ 350,714.28

13 $ 43,679.18 $ 710.11 $ 0.00 $ 42,969.07 $ 42,969.07 $ 393,683.35

14 $ 44,989.56 $ 731.42 $ 0.00 $ 44,258.14 $ 44,258.14 $ 437,941.49

15 $ 46,339.25 $ 753.36 $ 0.00 $ 45,585.88 $ 45,585.88 $ 483,527.37

16 $ 47,729.42 $ 775.96 $ 0.00 $ 46,953.46 $ 46,953.46 $ 530,480.83

17 $ 49,161.31 $ 799.24 $ 0.00 $ 48,362.06 $ 48,362.06 $ 578,842.90

18 $ 50,636.14 $ 823.22 $ 0.00 $ 49,812.93 $ 49,812.93 $ 628,655.82

19 $ 52,155.23 $ 847.91 $ 0.00 $ 51,307.31 $ 51,307.31 $ 679,963.14

20 $ 53,719.89 $ 873.35 $ 0.00 $ 52,846.53 $ 52,846.53 $ 732,809.67

21 $ 55,331.48 $ 899.55 $ 0.00 $ 54,431.93 $ 54,431.93 $ 787,241.60

22 $ 56,991.43 $ 926.54 $ 0.00 $ 56,064.89 $ 56,064.89 $ 843,306.49

23 $ 58,701.17 $ 954.33 $ 0.00 $ 57,746.83 $ 57,746.83 $ 901,053.33

24 $ 60,462.20 $ 982.96 $ 0.00 $ 59,479.24 $ 59,479.24 $ 960,532.57

25 $ 62,276.07 $ 1,012.45 $ 0.00 $ 61,263.62 $ 61,263.62 $ 1,021,796.18

BOULEVARD TEPIC XALISCO NO.1987. COL.15 DE MAYO, TEPIC,NAYARIT, C.P.63190


